HUDSON

Products Corporation

4
4

HiHt



() (&(&

() *%t- *%-

$ )
/)01 ) 2 > $4 2 4 4%< ,5*AB
3 3 4 5B /
1 3 1 4 /
5678 ) 4 @ %3 > () +%5- ++%5-
$ )0 ) ) +%5-2  +%5- + +%5-
(267 " ( : 7577
+5-9 (

9 $
9 |
%
! !
%
)
0 5",;5" )5
$
( <=5
> *
" 9 9
, 0
$ !
) 0 0
" "
) 3
) *+ . / ’ +
0( & | %# (%
(&% & Wr o
( & "# "( &' 2%
! " ll# $ %$
&I | "o |($ "&$
n I T ( " $ “#$
<@ >=;




2
$

) 1
4-
!

) 1
4- (

?
1

+E

C >D$9 $4!9 )
* /

* TF"

G% 75F 1

$

4
4
' +57
+7 ;
G% 7 5F
!
#
& "
$ y

! *%6E" &



1

*
, *%.-

*7

FLAT WASHER,

3/8" X 17 0D 3/8"~

SEAL DISC

CAP SCREW, HH,

16 x 1 1/2"

LOCK WASHER, 3/8"

HEX NUT, 3/8"—16NC

1 H +73 =
! *%.- <9 ,
) 1 y I’
[
*%.- <9
57
" +
57

SEAL DISC MOUNTING HOLES
(6) PLACES

HEX NUT

3/8” NC BOLT

FLATWASHER,
3/8" X 1 1/2” 0D

3/8—16NC
D

SECTION A-A




CAP SCREW, HH

FLATWASHER, 3/8"-16 X 1.1/2

3/8" x 1.1/2" 0D

LOCKWASHER, 3/8"

SEAL DISC — SN~ -—-——-

U
TOP HUB PLATE/

HEX NUT, 3/8-16NC

1 A
*%.E *%6E 9

«— (X

$

& )1
J

% & %

) * )% + )%
/*

*

2

)*

)



& '&) )"’

I"#$ % $ &
*
+ &
( &h T (- # . / 0
! " # % g1 O ) *
(! % % % % ) % % * %
! ! " +$ % & (! ) *
(! % % % % % % %
! 1 " "$ % & (! ) *
(! % % % % % % %
% . % - #$ {l
5
"$
C & [+ 1. C
% " 3
5
"3
/ #$
+$ /
"$
/101 .% 23%. 0& S0 0- ) &
45.6' 0& 1) &
56" 0
/o1 ./ 7 (8%6 , 19 I )
8 ;<= 19 :I- ))
) |% " / 8%56 8, ™ )
8 <= , "™ )
* " 1 8% >8, "™ )
8 ? 7
8 <= , ™ )
8 %6(, " )
[ , %$ % 0 /-
g
5 /07 @@ A - ) *
$; /0, <- A -
@@/ 0 = !
&'& (' 6 {
a * ) 32
* 2 ? 0:'$ " .
344 2 2B + 1 i$'0&0& ’ _%06.?_'60
2 " 29:CO Y
* 52 2"
&2 2 + 0 " 2 19:COD ™.
1. 2= "™, -
1 ? = E ,. -

7 @ & — % — [ ] )8 /+5




iST)® %9/

)S B )W
GHETRE)® ¢ G
i) %®+G,

i)Ss g®Y

% $H.i

L ((m, ®

8% )BE

6) %.E/ % L S%. )+EC
WG+T. ®T A LS+T. S.2IS3

i) ®+G6.Qi)'S /€%



+7A) 1 2

) " AABAH 67A5
4 @ 3 5775H

) " AAG6H, 775H
4 =5+ 5AB .+77

1 = 5.+ 5AB .*..

+.77 *6 H+,7 56

>/$! = K

=%%

5*%6. 7 68, 69 .5 164

,4,65 6546 46 .

6

46 86+86 9-6

6

<<






ERROR: undefined
OFFENDING COMMAND

STACK:



